za 07-09-2019 - 12:00
Artiest/groep

Oh Carol

Deep Purple

Never walk alone

michel telo

Greenfield en cook

NIRVANA

Adam Parker

Carly Rae Jepsen

No milk Today

Het land van Maas en Waal

al setwart

Ring of fire

Gusttavo_Lima_

Suzanne

Sak Noel

Don't you want somebody to love

Adele

De noene deure
Song
Neil Sedaka
Child In Time
Gerry and the Pacemakers
aiseeutepego
Only lies
Come As You Are - 1992 -
casselsolo
Call Me Maybe
Hermans Hermit
Boudewij De Groot
year of the cat
Johny Cash
Balada_boa
Leonard Cohen
Loca People
Jefferson Aisplane
Rumour_Has_It_[Lyrics]

Duur
0:02:15
0:10:11
0:02:37
0:02:45
0:03:27
0:03:35
0:02:46
0:03:10
0:02:53
0:02:57
0:03:20
0:02:33
0:03:17
0:03:45
0:02:45
0:02:53
0:03:39

Jaar

1972

2000

1992

1978

2011



